Jim Sharlott / RWA / UKA / BMAF 10K — Sat 5th Sept. 2009
Open Men's Result

Posn. Race No.
1 15
2 20
3 12
4 29
5 13
6 34
7 42
8 31
9 6
10 27
11 41
12 22
13 1
14 5
15 8
16 11
17 23
18 39
19 28

20 18
21 32
22 10
23 4
24 37
25 43
26 26
27 3
28 17
29 24
30 19
31 44
32 9
33 16
34 45
35 25
36 2
Mens Teams:
1 334
2 330
3 327
4 289

Name

Brendan Boyce
Scott Davis
Thomas Taylor
Paul Evennett
Daniel King
Stephen Crane
Tom Bosworth
lan Richards
Jonathon Hobbs
Steve Arnold
Liam Baldwin
Steven Uttley
Chris Berwick
Mark Wall
Steve Allen
John Constandinou
Tony Bell

lan Statter
Mark Byrne
Sean Pender
Lyn Atterbury
Tony Collins
Colin Vesty
Gary Macdonald
James Cotterill
Chris Flint
Hardeep Minhas
Jon May

Sailash Shah
John Borgars
Alan King

Julian Barnett
Peter Howard
Terry Braverman
Stephen Walker
Tony Kent

Surrey WC

Birchfield Harriers AC
Leicester WC

Enfield & Haringey AC

Club

Coventry Godiva Harriers AC
liford AC

Birchfield Harriers AC
Redcar RWC
Colchester Harriers AC
Surrey WC

Tonbridge AC
Steyning AC

Ashford AC

Nuneaton Harriers AC
Tonbridge AC

liford AC

Leicester WC
Leicester WC

Barnett & District AC
Birchfield Harriers AC
Lancashire WC

Surrey WC

Redcar RWC

Enfield & Haringey AC
Surrey WC

Birchfield Harriers AC
Leicester WC

Surrey WC

Tonbridge AC

London Vidarians WC
Leicester WC

Enfield & Haringey AC
Lancashire WC

Herts Phoenix AC
Unattached

Birchfield Harriers AC
Enfield & Haringey AC
Enfield & Haringey AC
Lancashire WC
Leicester WC

[Crane, Statter, Atterbury, Macdonald]
[Taylor, Constandinou, Collins, Barnett]
[Berwick, Wall, Vesty, Minhas]
[Pender, May, Howard, Braverman]

Time
44.40
45.34
46.33
47.35
48.06
50.31
50.52
52.05
52.37
53.08
54.25
54.55
56.51
57.22
57.57
58.21
58.23
60.19
61.04
61.17
62.21
62.34
62.51
63.03
63.21
63.22
64.59
65.41
66.07
66.42
67.12
67.14
69.07
69.09
69.46
80.03



Jim Sharlott / RWA / UKA / BMAF 10K — Sat 5th Sept. 2009

Open Women's Result

Posn. Race No.
1 79
2 77
3 83
4 72
5 84
6 80
7 76
8 78
9 81
10 86
11 85
12 75
13 71
14 82
15 87
16 73

Womens Teams:
1 282
2 267

Name

Johanna Jackson
Estle Viljoen
Diane Bradley
Fiona McGorum
Kelsey Howard
Ann Wheeler
Helen Middleton
Rebecca Collins
Angela Paddick
Emily Symons
Stephanie Rukin
Diana Braverman
Sarah Lightman
Emma Syson
Carol Bone

Sue Rey

Tonbridge AC
Leicester WC

Club

Middlesbrough & Cleveland
Hercules Wimbledon
Tonbridge AC

Leicester WC

Tonbridge AC

Nuneaton Harriers AC
Enfield & Haringey AC
Medway & Maidstone AC
Redcar RWC

Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Leicester WC

Redcar RWC

Unattached

Leicester WC

[Bradley, Howard, Symons]
[McGorum, Lightman, Rey]

Time
46.23
54.11
54.58
55.25
55.57
58.45
58.50
59.29
60.20
61.05
62.31
67.05
67.15
67.15
69.13
71.48
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Jim Sharlott / RWA / UKA / BMAF 10K — Sat 5th Sept. 2009

Race No.

4
37
17
80
75
12
19
1
22
72
20
24
27
77
39
23
78
34
81
71
3
85
29
6
25
76
8
83
16
11
32
43
15
26
2
31
87
9
5
79
82
18
41
84
10
73
28
86
42
13
44

Name

Colin Vesty
Gary Macdonald
Jon May

Ann Wheeler
Diana Braverman
Thomas Taylor
John Borgars
Chris Berwick
Steven Uttley
Fiona McGorum
Scott Davis
Sailash Shah
Steve Arnold
Estle Viljoen

lan Statter
Tony Bell
Rebecca Collins
Stephen Crane
Angela Paddick
Sarah Lightman
Hardeep Minhas
Stephanie Rukin
Paul Evennett
Jonathon Hobbs
Stephen Walker
Helen Middleton
Steve Allen
Diane Bradley
Peter Howard
John Constandinou
Lyn Atterbury
James Cotterill
Brendan Boyce
Chris Flint

Tony Kent

lan Richards
Carol Bone
Julian Barnett
Mark Wall
Johanna Jackson
Emma Syson
Sean Pender
Liam Baldwin
Kelsey Howard
Tony Collins
Sue Rey

Mark Byrne
Emily Symons
Tom Bosworth
Daniel King
Alan King

Open Handicap Result

Club

Leicester WC

Surrey WC

Enfield & Haringey AC
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Birchfield Harriers AC
Herts Phoenix AC
Leicester WC

liford AC

Leicester WC

liford AC

Lancashire WC
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Hercules Wimbledon
Surrey WC

Lancashire WC
Medway & Maidstone AC
Surrey WC

Redcar RWC

Leicester WC
Leicester WC
Tonbridge AC

Redcar RWC

Ashford AC
Lancashire WC
Enfield & Haringey AC
Barnett & District AC
Tonbridge AC

Enfield & Haringey AC
Birchfield Harriers AC
Surrey WC

Tonbridge AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers AC
London Vidarians WC
Leicester WC
Steyning AC
Unattached

Birchfield Harriers AC
Leicester WC
Middlesbrough & Cleveland
Redcar RWC

Enfield & Haringey AC
Tonbridge AC
Tonbridge AC
Birchfield Harriers AC
Leicester WC

Redcar RWC
Tonbridge AC
Tonbridge AC
Colchester Harriers AC
Unattached

Time
62.51
63.03
65.41
58.45
67.05
46.33
66.42
56.51
54.55
55.25
45.34
66.07
53.08
54.11
60.19
58.23
59.29
50.31
60.20
67.15
64.59
62.31
47.35
52.37
69.46
58.50
57.57
54.58
69.07
58.21
62.21
63.21
44.40
63.22
80.03
52.05
69.13
67.14
57.22
46.23
67.15
61.17
54.25
55.57
62.34
71.48
61.04
61.05
50.52
48.06
67.12

H.cap

29.30
28.00
29.30
21.30
29.00
8.00
28.00
18.00
16.00
16.30
6.30
27.00
14.00
15.00
21.00
19.00
20.00
11.00
20.30
27.00
24.00
22.00
7.00
12.00
29.00
18.00
17.00
14.00
28.00
17.00
21.00
22.00
3.00
21.30
38.00
10.00
27.00
25.00
15.00
4.00
24.00
18.00
11.00
12.00
18.30
27.00
16.00
16.00
5.00
2.00
16.00

Nett

33.21
35.03
36.11
37.15
38.05
38.33
38.42
38.51
38.55
38.55
39.04
39.07
39.08
39.11
39.19
39.23
39.29
39.31
39.50
40.15
40.19
40.31
40.35
40.37
40.46
40.50
40.57
40.58
41.07
41.21
41.21
41.21
41.40
41.52
42.03
42.05
42.13
42.14
42.22
42.23
43.15
43.17
43.25
43.57
44.04
44.48
45.04
45.05
45.52
46.06
51.12
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U17 Guest
U17 Guest

Girls Teams:

Boys Teams:

47
190

60
59

64
70
72

87
88
81
80
78

89
94
95
96

200
198
113

100
98

Jim Sharlott Open Walks — Sat 5th Sept. 2009

YAG Grand Prix Result

Ull Girls 1K

Georgina Hollinshead
Laura Achurch

Nuneaton Harriers AC
Blaby Stokes School

Ull Boys 1K

Thomas Butler
Richard Hewlett

Nuneaton Harriers AC
Ace Racewalking

Ul3 Girls 2K
Emma Achurch Leicester WC
Rebecca Chambers City of Sheffield AC
Georgia Parsons Tonbridge AC
U13 Boys 2K
Guy Thomas Tonbridge AC
Daniel Watling Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Andrew Statter Surrey WC
Mathew Redfern Nuneaton Harriers AC

Chris Hewlettt

Birchfield Harriers AC

Ul5 Girls 3K
Kate Funnell Ashford AC
Jasmin Nicholls Leicester WC
Catherine Cotterill Tonbridge AC
Elizabeth Harding Tonbridge AC
Louise Bradley Tonbridge AC
Julia Beer Tonbridge AC
Katerina Johnson Radley AC

U15 Boys 3K
Ben Parsons Tonbridge AC
Daniel Waples Kettering Town Harriers
Tonbridge AC 20 Pts
Leicester WC 18 Pts
Tonbridge AC 20 Pts
Nuneaton Harriers AC 14 Pts

6.18
6.40

6.43
7.00

11.13
11.55
15.04

11.05
11.08
11.56
12.21
13.53

16.24
16.27
19.59
20.25

19.07
20.13
20.45

16.57
17.17



Jim Sharlott / RWA / UKA / BMAF 10K — Sat 5th Sept. 2009
UKA/RWA Men's Result

Posn. Race No.
1 15
2 20
3 12
4 29
5 13
6 34
7 42
8 31
9 6
10 27
11 41
12 22
13 1
14 5
15 8
16 11
17 23
18 39
19 28

20 18
21 32
22 10
23 4
24 37
25 43
26 26
27 3
28 17
29 24
30 19
31 44
32 9
33 16
34 45
35 25
36 2
1 6
Mens Teams:
1 261
2 257
3 330
4 222
5 222

Name

Brendan Boyce
Scott Davis
Thomas Taylor
Paul Evennett
Daniel King
Stephen Crane
Tom Bosworth
lan Richards
Jonathon Hobbs
Steve Arnold
Liam Baldwin
Steven Uttley
Chris Berwick
Mark Wall
Steve Allen
John Constandinou
Tony Bell

lan Statter
Mark Byrne
Sean Pender
Lyn Atterbury
Tony Collins
Colin Vesty
Gary Macdonald
James Cotterill
Chris Flint
Hardeep Minhas
Jon May

Sailash Shah
John Borgars
Alan King

Julian Barnett
Peter Howard
Terry Braverman
Stephen Walker
Tony Kent

Club

Coventry Godiva Harriers AC
liford AC

Birchfield Harriers AC
Redcar RWC
Colchester Harriers AC
Surrey WC

Tonbridge AC
Steyning AC

Ashford AC

Nuneaton Harriers AC
Tonbridge AC

liford AC

Leicester WC
Leicester WC

Barnett & District AC
Birchfield Harriers AC
Lancashire WC

Surrey WC

Redcar RWC

Enfield & Haringey AC
Surrey WC

Birchfield Harriers AC
Leicester WC

Surrey WC

Tonbridge AC

London Vidarians WC
Leicester WC

Enfield & Haringey AC
Lancashire WC

Herts Phoenix AC
Unattached

Birchfield Harriers AC
Enfield & Haringey AC
Enfield & Haringey AC
Lancashire WC
Leicester WC

Under 17 Championship

Jonathon Hobbs

Birchfield Harriers AC
Surrey WC

Leicester WC

Enfield & Haringey AC
Lancashire WC

Ashford AC

[Taylor, Constandinou, Collins]
[Crane, Statter, Atterbury]
[Berwick, Wall, Vesty]
[Pender, May, Howard]

[Bell, Shah, Walker]

Time
44.40
45.34
46.33
47.35
48.06
50.31
50.52
52.05
52.37
53.08
54.25
54.55
56.51
57.22
57.57
58.21
58.23
60.19
61.04
61.17
62.21
62.34
62.51
63.03
63.21
63.22
64.59
65.41
66.07
66.42
67.12
67.14
69.07
69.09
69.46
80.03

52.37



Jim Sharlott / RWA / UKA / BMAF 10K — Sat 5th Sept. 2009
UKA/RWA Women's Result

Posn. Race No.
1 79
2 77
3 83
4 72
5 84
6 80
7 76
8 78
9 81

10 86
11 85
12 75
13 71
14 82
15 87
16 73
1 84
86

Womens Teams:

1 282
2 267
3 177

Name

Johanna Jackson
Estle Viljoen
Diane Bradley
Fiona McGorum
Kelsey Howard
Ann Wheeler
Helen Middleton
Rebecca Collins
Angela Paddick
Emily Symons
Stephanie Rukin
Diana Braverman
Sarah Lightman
Emma Syson
Carol Bone

Sue Rey

Club

Middlesbrough & Cleveland
Hercules Wimbledon
Tonbridge AC

Leicester WC

Tonbridge AC

Nuneaton Harriers AC
Enfield & Haringey AC
Medway & Maidstone AC
Redcar RWC

Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Leicester WC

Redcar RWC

Unattached

Leicester WC

Under 17 Championship

Kelsey Howard
Emily Symons

Tonbridge AC
Leicester WC
Redcar RWC

Tonbridge AC
Tonbridge AC

[Bradley, Howard, Symons]
[McGorum, Lightman, Rey]

[Paddick, Syson]

Time
46.23
54.11
54.58
55.25
55.57
58.45
58.50
59.29
60.20
61.05
62.31
67.05
67.15
67.15
69.13
71.48

55.57
61.05



Race No.

11

29

27
28

22

39

37

25

18
17

31
26
19
45

10
16

77
71

83
76

80
73

75

87

Jim Sharlott / RWA / UKA / BMAF 10K — Sat 5th Sept. 2009
BMAF Championship Result

Name

Chris Berwick
John Constandinou

Paul Evennett
Colin Vesty

Steve Arnold
Mark Byrne
Julian Barnett

Steven Uttley
Mark Wall
Steve Allen

lan Statter

Gary Macdonald
Hardeep Minhas
Stephen Walker

Sean Pender
Jon May

lan Richards
Chris Flint
John Borgars

Terry Braverman

Tony Collins
Peter Howard

Tony Kent

Estle Viljoen
Sarah Lightman

Diane Bradley
Helen Middleton

Ann Wheeler
Sue Rey

Diana Braverman

Carol Bone

Mens Teams:

Club
Leicester WC

Birchfield Harriers AC

Redcar RWC
Leicester WC

Nuneaton Harriers AC
Redcar RWC
Birchfield Harriers AC

liford AC

Leicester WC
Barnett & District AC
Surrey WC

Surrey WC

Leicester WC
Lancashire WC

Enfield & Haringey AC
Enfield & Haringey AC

Steyning AC

London Vidarians WC
Herts Phoenix AC
Enfield & Haringey AC

Birchfield Harriers AC
Enfield & Haringey AC

Leicester WC

Hercules Wimbledon
Leicester WC

Tonbridge AC
Enfield & Haringey AC

Nuneaton Harriers AC
Leicester WC

Cambridge & Coleridge AC

Unattached

Leicester WC
Birchfield Harriers AC
Enfield & Haringey AC

Time

56.51 Team Only

58.21

47.35
62.51

53.08
61.04
67.14

54.55
57.22
57.57
60.19
63.03
64.59
69.46

61.17
65.41

52.05
63.22
66.42
69.09

62.34
69.07

80.03

54.11
67.15

54.58
58.50

58.45
71.48

67.05

69.13

178.34
188.09
196.05

Category

M35

M40
M40

M45
M45
M45

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

M55
M55

M60
M60
M60
M60

M65
M65

M70

W35
W35

W45
W45

W50
W50

W55

W60

Posn.
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